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CDIY | Les Internationaux de dressage
Compiègne | Du 02 au 05 mai 2024

Judge M : Susanne BAARUPJudge C : Michael OSINSKI
Judge E : Isobel WESSELS

 Horse / Cheval  Rider / Cavalier
Nat.
N° Judge / Juges

E C B
Total Perc.Rk MH Collect.

Judge H : Mickael RENARD

Judge B : Marlena GRUCA RUCINSKA

71.17667.353 72.353
74.0(11) (1) (1)

BLUE HORS TOUCH OF OLYMPIC L808 Sophia LUDVIGSEN 1201.51
DWB / Chestnut / 2014 / Stallion /  by DON OLYMBRIO and FINELLI LANDLYST by FIDERMARK - BLUE HORS APS

71.176
(1)

71.324
(1)

70.676
233 €

%% % % % %

68.38269.412 67.059
71.0(3) (3) (10)

SOMMERWOLKE J.M.817 Sanne VAN DER POLS 1167.02
OLDBG / Bay / 2016 / Mare /  by DANTE WELTINO OLD and SILBER WOLKE J.M. by SIR DONNERHALL I - Judith VAN DER POLS

69.706
(2)

68.676
(2)

68.647
173 €

%% % % % %

67.94169.559 69.853
70.0(2) (4) (2)

ZENARIO814 Louisa VALKYSER 1162.03
OLDBG / Other / 2013 / Gelding /  by ZONIK N.O.P. and CILESTE IV by SANDRO HIT - Louisa VALKYSER

67.647
(4)

66.765
(6)

68.353
143 €

%% % % % %

65.14768.824 69.559
70.0(5) (15) (3)

HEAVENLY CHARMING804 Jette DE JONG 1153.54
KWPN / Bay / 2012 / Gelding /  by CHARMEUR and BIJOU by UNITED - Marielle HOEFSMIT

68.824
(3)

66.912
(5)

67.853
105 €

%% % % % %

66.91267.500 67.500
70.0(10) (6) (9)

LIONEL RICHIE811 Ella LOSTRIA 1147.55
KWPN / Other / 2016 / Stallion /  by GRAND GALAXY WIN and EWOLDA by UNITED - Reha HUTIN

67.206
(6)

68.382
(4)

67.500
53 €

%% % % % %

66.32467.059 68.382
70.0(12) (8) (6)

ZASOU816 Maya LINK 1146.56
WESTF / Chestnut / 2012 / Mare /  - Maya LINK

66.765
(8)

68.676
(2)

67.441
45 €

%% % % % %

66.76569.853 69.412
70.0(1) (7) (4)

SOEGAARDS SECRET807 Emilie BALLING NISSEN 1146.07
DWB / Bay / 2015 / Mare /  by FRANZISKUS FRH and SISLEY by QUATERBACK - Emilie BALLING NISSEN

66.912
(7)

64.118
(15)

67.412
 

%% % % % %

67.05969.412 67.941
69.0(3) (5) (8)

JERVEAUX DE BAIAN802 Louise BRAUWERS 1143.58
KWPN / Bay / 2014 / Gelding /  by FERDEAUX and D'AVANCE DE BAIAN by JAZZ - Stefaan BRAUWERS, Heidi DESMET

67.353
(5)

64.559
(12)

67.265
 

%% % % % %

69.26568.088 66.912
71.0(8) (2) (11)

FERGUS RT815 Claudia DAVIS 1142.59
KWPN / Black / 2010 / Gelding /  - Claudia DAVIS

66.324
(9)

65.441
(8)

67.206
 

%% % % % %

66.32468.235 68.971
70.0(6) (8) (5)

BORDERLINE 5813 Emeline SCHEVINGT 1134.010
HANN / Other / 2014 / Gelding /  by BORDEAUX 28 and HOLINA by BLUE HORS HOTLINE - S.C.E.A HARAS D'EVERDEEN

65.441
(11)

64.559
(12)

66.706
 

%% % % % %
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Judge M : Susanne BAARUPJudge C : Michael OSINSKI
Judge E : Isobel WESSELS

 Horse / Cheval  Rider / Cavalier
Nat.
N° Judge / Juges

E C B
Total Perc.Rk MH Collect.

Judge H : Mickael RENARD

Judge B : Marlena GRUCA RUCINSKA

65.58867.647 68.088
68.0(9) (14) (7)

INANA B821 Briana Alexandra VINTILA 1122.511
KWPN / Black / 2013 / Mare /  by PAINTED BLACK and EMMA B by JAZZ - Wequadar Stables Lda

64.412
(16)

64.412
(14)

66.029
 

%% % % % %

65.73566.912 65.882
66.0(13) (13) (13)

JOY FOREVER801 Ine BLOMMAERT 1118.512
KWPN / Bay / 2014 / Gelding /  by EVERDALE and ELLY by VIVALDI - Gils BVBA

64.706
(14)

65.735
(7)

65.794
 

%% % % % %

66.17668.235 63.971
69.0(6) (11) (19)

LARS VAN HET KRISTOFFELHOF805 Michiel NEVELSTEEN 1118.512
BWP / Bay / 2011 / Gelding /  by FLORENCIO and BIANCA VAN DAGEHAN by GRIBALDI - Dave NEVELSTEEN

65.735
(10)

64.853
(10)

65.794
 

%% % % % %

65.88265.147 66.176
66.0(17) (12) (12)

DIVIN WELTINO806 Robin ROBERT 1108.014
BRAND / Bay / 2013 / Gelding /  by DANTE WELTINO and PRIMANERIN by SAMBA HIT 1 - Anne-Sophie JORDENS

63.235
(18)

65.441
(8)

65.176
 

%% % % % %

65.00066.471 64.265
67.0(14) (16) (17)

SIR BRIGHTLING818 Tessa VAN HEMERT 1099.515
NRPS / Bay / 2011 / Gelding /  by BRIGHT SPEED and MEGAN by ROMANTICO - K R BERGSMA, Claire VAN DER GEER

64.706
(14)

62.941
(17)

64.677
 

%% % % % %

66.32465.735 60.147
64.0(16) (8) (20)

GREGWAARD819 Chantal VERDONK 1096.016
KWPN / Chestnut / 2011 / Gelding /  by FLORENCIO 2 and WINTANA WAARD by JAZZ - Chantal VERDONK

65.441
(11)

64.706
(11)

64.471
 

%% % % % %

65.00065.882 64.412
66.0(15) (16) (16)

FEUERTANZ803 Chabelli DE GRAEVE 1096.016
RHEIN / Bay / 2008 / Mare /  by FLORENCIO I and DANCE DIABOLIQUE  by DON BEDO I - C&L Dressage Team

64.118
(17)

62.941
(17)

64.471
 

%% % % % %

62.64765.147 64.853
66.0(17) (19) (15)

VIVALDI DE MAZIERE809 Anne Louise BERTAGNE 1093.518
 / Chestnut / 2009 / Gelding /  by WELTMEYER and SONATE DE MAZIERE by ROTSPON - Daniel CORNIER

65.294
(13)

63.676
(16)

64.323
 

%% % % % %

62.20664.853 64.118
65.0(19) (20) (18)

LA GESSE HOT CHOCOLAT VD KWA812 Laure PERETTI 1073.019
BWP / Other / 2007 / Gelding /  by SIR DONNERHALL and ANTRACIET VAN DE KWAPLAS by FERRO - Carlos PINTO, SCEA HARAS D
E LA GESSE

62.941
(19)

61.471
(19)

63.118
 

%% % % % %

62.05964.265 65.735
64.0(20) (21) (14)

DOLCETTO820 Briana Alexandra VINTILA 1062.520
HANN / Bay / 2012 / Stallion /  by DIAMOND HIT and CARINA by CALYPSO II - Wequadar Stables Lda

61.912
(21)

58.529
(21)

62.500
 

%% % % % %

63.38262.206 59.853
61.0(21) (18) (21)

LACOSTE810 Maud HEBRAS 1051.521
HANN / Chestnut / 2014 / Gelding /  by DON OLYMBRIO and LILLY by LONDONDERRY - Gert SABOROWSKI

62.500
(20)

61.324
(20)

61.853
 

%% % % % %

Signature Jury:

Total Prize Money : 752 €RANKED21 PRIZES6

Data Handling and Timing : www.worldsporttiming.com Page 2(*)=Team / Equipe


